
Primary Stars Provision 2025-2026   

At: Waterhouses CE Primary Academy & Nursery   
Director:  Rob Farr 
Email:  team@primarystars.co.uk 

Phone: 07474461340 
Website: www.primarystars.co.uk 

All of the below is subject to change 
 

 

 

 

Day: Fridays 

Afternoon Forest School: 1-3.15pm  

Ladybirds = N&R / Otters = Y1 / Penguins = Y2&3/ White Tigers = Y4,5&6 

 

FRIDAY Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

W/C 01/09/25 - 
20/10/25 

03/11/25 - 
15/12/25 

05/01/26 - 
09/02/26 

23/02/26 - 
23/03/26 

13/04/26 - 
18/05/26 

01/06/26 - 
13/07/26 

Sessions Forest School 
White Tigers 

Forest School 

Penguins 

Forest School 

Otters 

Forest School 
Ladybirds 

Forest School 
White Tigers x3 

Penguins x3 

Forest School 
Otters x3 

Ladybirds x2 

No Delivery  19/12/25 - no 

delivery 

   26/06/26 - no 

delivery 

17/07/26 - no 

delivery 

Coach Sam Handley      

Total Sessions 8 6 6 5 6 5 

 

 

mailto:team@primarystars.co.uk

