Primary Stars Provision 2025-2026

At: Waterhouses CE Primary Academy & Nursery

Director: Rob Farr

Email: team@primarystars.co.uk

Phone: 07474461340

Website: www.primarystars.co.uk



All of the below is subject to change

Day: Fridays

Afternoon Forest School: 1-3.15pm

Ladybirds = N&R / Otters = Y1 / Penguins = Y2&3/ White Tigers = Y4,5&6

FRIDAY	Autumn 1	Autumn 2	Spring 1	Spring 2	Summer 1	Summer 2
W/C	01/09/25 - 20/10/25	03/11/25 - 15/12/25	05/01/26 - 09/02/26	23/02/26 - 23/03/26	13/04/26 - 18/05/26	01/06/26 - 13/07/26
6 .				, ,		
Sessions	Forest School					
	White Tigers	Penguins	Otters	Ladybirds	White Tigers x3	Otters x3
		_			Penguins x3	Ladybirds x2
No Delivery		19/12/25 - no				26/06/26 - no
		delivery				delivery
						17/07/26 - no
						delivery
Coach	Sam Handley					
Total Sessions	8	6	6	5	6	5

